)

~

¢
H

[&5)

'

W 00 0 N N N O oo U DNDWWWNNDNRPRP P

D
)

Groupe
TOTAL ENERGIES
TOTAL ENERGIES
TOTAL ENERGIES

AIXIAL

AIXIAL

AIXIAL

ALTRAD
ALTRAD
ALTRAD
BANQUE DES TERRITOIRES
BANQUE DES TERRITOIRES
BANQUE DES TERRITOIRES
INGEROP
INGEROP
INGEROP
CREDIT AGRICOLE
CREDIT AGRICOLE
CREDIT AGRICOLE
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
DECATHLON

WEDA

WEDA

WEDA

DOSSARD
1989
1990
1993
1970
1971
1973
1922
1923
1926
988
991
1367
349
5565
889
1238
1239
1240
1053
1058
1063
926
927
929

NOM
BOURGEAT
ZOUAOUI
HESS
PETIT
DUPONT
BUISSON
GAUZERE
EL ASRI
LITOT
MARTINOT
PENIN
GIBERNON
AUGUSTIN
PERIGAULT
DURAND
MOUTON
BOULAND
BELOUDINI
BERTIN
DESVAL
BOUAZIZ
GRISOUL
LABEY
BOLLECKER

PRENOM
ELIE
MANUEL
MATHIEU
GERMAIN
CORENTIN
MATHILDE
PASCAL
OTMANE
FABIEN
PAUL
ROMAIN
EMMANUEL
JONATHAN
NATHALIE
SUZIE
LISA
CLELIA
JULIEN
LAURA
RAPHAEL
GUILLAUME
DEBORAH
NICOLAS
MORGANE

Challenge Entreprise 12 Km
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SE
MO
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SE
SE
MO
M2
SE
M1
MO
M1
MO
MO
M1
SE
SE
M1
M1
SE
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MO
SE

CLUB

Montpellier start running

CREDIT AGRICOLE
MONTPELLIER ATHLETIC MEDITERRANEE METROPOLE*
Weda

Weda
Weda
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TEMPS
00:54:50
01:01:24
00:55:47
00:56:12
01:00:18
01:03:14
01:02:36
01:10:00
01:03:52
01:08:33
01:08:58
01:03:45
00:56:06
01:13:31
01:17:36
01:13:41
01:14:35
01:17:08
01:29:53
00:45:54
01:29:54
01:16:14
01:20:26
01:16:13

EQUIPE Mi
02:52:02
02:52:02
02:52:02
02:59:45
02:59:45
02:59:45
03:16:29
03:16:29
03:16:29
03:21:17
03:21:17
03:21:17
03:27:14
03:27:14
03:27:14
03:45:25
03:45:25
03:45:25
03:45:42
03:45:42
03:45:42
03:52:54
03:52:54
03:52:54
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